
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'20.46

Serie 1
1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'25.92
2 3 BALDUCCI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'28.70
3 5 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.15
4 6 PRISLEI Giulia 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'30.14
5 8 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'36.34
6 2 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.43
7 7 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'39.02
8 1 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'42.14
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Serie 2
1 3 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.19
2 4 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'36.31
3 5 BO Sofia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'38.32
4 6 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'43.43
5 8 CENCI Matilde 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'43.70
6 2 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'45.72
7 7 MIGLIAVACCA Giulia 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'49.08
8 1 DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'50.30
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Serie 3
1 5 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'39.73
2 4 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'47.37
3 7 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'47.59
4 6 DEI Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.28
5 2 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'53.09
6 1 DE GRANDIS Alison 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'53.80
7 3 BUSANELLI Beatrice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'54.59
8 8 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'58.47
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Serie 4
1 5 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'41.66
2 3 TURCO Michelle 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'55.28
3 4 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'56.03
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'20.46

Esordienti A Femmine 2001
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'25.92
2 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'39.02
3 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'41.66
4 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'42.14
5 CENCI Matilde 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'43.70
6 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'45.72
7 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'47.37
8 MIGLIAVACCA Giulia 2001 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'49.08
9 DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'50.30

10 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'53.09
11 DE GRANDIS Alison 2001 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'53.80
12 BUSANELLI Beatrice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'54.59
13 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'58.47

Esordienti A Femmine 2000
1 BALDUCCI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'28.70
2 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.15
3 PRISLEI Giulia 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'30.14
4 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.19
5 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'36.31
6 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'36.34
7 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.43
8 BO Sofia 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'38.32
9 PROSPERI Daiana 2000 ITA Poseidon ssd 1'39.73

10 RUSSO Chiara 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'43.43
11 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'47.59
12 DEI Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.28
13 TURCO Michelle 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'55.28
14 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'56.03
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